
Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Butterfly

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 107

05 JUL 2019 - 18:02

WR   22.27   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
UR   22.90   GOVOROV Andriy UKR Taipei TPE 21 AUG 2017

Final

1 4 YANG William AUS 11 OCT 1998 0.63 23.32

2 5 TANAKA Yuya JPN 08 AUG 1998 0.60 23.35 0.03

3 6 PEKARSKI Grigori BLR 08 JAN 1998 0.68 23.47 0.15

4 1 SENDYK Pawel POL 24 MAY 1997 0.69 23.63 0.31

5 3 GARGANI Lorenzo ITA 14 MAR 2000 0.63 23.76 0.44

6 7 MARKOV Daniil RUS 21 APR 2000 0.66 23.91 0.59

7 2 SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick USA 04 APR 1997 0.66 23.97 0.65

8 8 STEWART Coleman USA 03 MAR 1998 0.63 24.00 0.68
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Freestyle

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 213

05 JUL 2019 - 18:07

WR   51.71   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 201724.89

UR   53.50   HERASIMENIA Aliaksa BLR Kazan RUS 12 JUL 201325.71

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 DE LOOF Gabrielle USA 13 MAR 1996 0.67 26.33 54.41 q

28.08

2 5 FELSNER Jessica GER 12 JUL 1995 0.63 26.70 55.83 1.42 q

29.13

3 6 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.65 26.66 55.96 1.55 q

29.30

4 3 HAWKINS Julia AUS 22 NOV 1999 0.56 26.62 56.18 1.77 R

29.56

5 2 TAM Hoi Lam HKG 21 APR 1998 0.70 26.94 56.28 1.87

29.34

6 1 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.74 26.98 56.33 1.92

29.35

7 7 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 01 AUG 1996 0.72 26.98 56.62 2.21

29.64

8 8 YAMAMOTO Mayuka JPN 14 FEB 2000 0.58 27.49 57.61 3.20

30.12

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 18:08

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 5 BURCHILL Veronica USA 11 OCT 1997 0.68 26.75 55.19 q

28.44

2 4 HOPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 0.64 27.04 55.23 0.04 q

28.19

3 3 KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta RUS 22 MAR 2001 0.00 27.35 55.63 0.44 q

28.28

4 2 BIAGIOLI Paola ITA 06 APR 1997 0.75 26.80 55.89 0.70 q

29.09

5 1 MCMURRAY Ainsley CAN 03 FEB 2000 0.80 27.18 55.93 0.74 q

28.75

6 6 NISHIZU Aki JPN 08 JAN 1998 0.63 27.09 56.10 0.91 R

29.01

7 7 FAAMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL 17 OCT 1999 0.68 27.34 56.18 0.99 R

28.84

8 8 VERONA Giulia ITA 22 JAN 1999 0.59 27.38 56.51 1.32

29.13
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Freestyle

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 213

05 JUL 2019 - 18:07

WR   51.71   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 201724.89

UR   53.50   HERASIMENIA Aliaksa BLR Kazan RUS 12 JUL 201325.71

1 1 4 DE LOOF Gabrielle USA 13 MAR 1996 0.67 26.33 54.41 q

28.08

2 2 5 BURCHILL Veronica USA 11 OCT 1997 0.68 26.75 55.19 0.78 q

28.44

3 2 4 HOPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 0.64 27.04 55.23 0.82 q

28.19

4 2 3 KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta RUS 22 MAR 2001 0.00 27.35 55.63 1.22 q

28.28

5 1 5 FELSNER Jessica GER 12 JUL 1995 0.63 26.70 55.83 1.42 q

29.13

6 2 2 BIAGIOLI Paola ITA 06 APR 1997 0.75 26.80 55.89 1.48 q

29.09

7 2 1 MCMURRAY Ainsley CAN 03 FEB 2000 0.80 27.18 55.93 1.52 q

28.75

8 1 6 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.65 26.66 55.96 1.55 q

29.30

9 2 6 NISHIZU Aki JPN 08 JAN 1998 0.63 27.09 56.10 1.69 R

29.01

10 2 7 FAAMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL 17 OCT 1999 0.68 27.34 56.18 1.77 R

28.84

10 1 3 HAWKINS Julia AUS 22 NOV 1999 0.56 26.62 56.18 1.77 R

29.56

12 1 2 TAM Hoi Lam HKG 21 APR 1998 0.70 26.94 56.28 1.87

29.34

13 1 1 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.74 26.98 56.33 1.92

29.35

14 2 8 VERONA Giulia ITA 22 JAN 1999 0.59 27.38 56.51 2.10

29.13

15 1 7 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 01 AUG 1996 0.72 26.98 56.62 2.21

29.64

16 1 8 YAMAMOTO Mayuka JPN 14 FEB 2000 0.58 27.49 57.61 3.20

30.12
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Backstroke

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 103

05 JUL 2019 - 18:15

WR   51.85   MURPHY Ryan F USA1995 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201625.13

UR   52.60   IRIE Ryosuke JPN Belgrade SRB 06 JUL 200925.83

Final

1 5 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.53 25.98 53.51

27.53

2 2 N'DOYE-BROUARD Yohann FRA 29 NOV 2000 0.62 26.48 53.80 0.29

27.32

3 4 RESS Justin USA 03 AUG 1997 0.65 25.80 53.81 0.30

28.01

4 3 WADDELL Zane RSA 18 MAR 1998 0.65 25.87 53.87 0.36

28.00

5 6 MEFFORD Bryce USA 03 OCT 1998 0.58 26.31 54.42 0.91

28.11

6 1 NIKOLAEV Mark RUS 30 JUL 1997 0.59 26.97 54.51 1.00

27.54

7 8 BASSETO Guilherme BRA 12 MAR 1997 0.65 26.42 54.80 1.29

28.38

8 7 FANTONI Gabriel BRA 22 JUL 1998 0.60 26.14 54.83 1.32

28.69
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Butterfly

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 102

05 JUL 2019 - 18:29

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
UR   25.72   LU Ying CHN Gwangju KOR 05 JUL 2015

Final

1 6 LOVEMORE Tayla RSA 20 MAR 1995 0.62 26.25

2 5 SOMA Ai JPN 15 SEP 1997 0.68 26.38 0.13

3 4 JEONG Soeun KOR 05 APR 1996 0.63 26.41 0.16

4 2 ZANDRINGA Kinge NED 10 OCT 1998 0.67 26.68 0.43

5 3 PARK Yerin KOR 29 APR 2000 0.74 26.75 0.50

6 1 SPODARENKO Sofia RUS 26 FEB 1998 0.78 26.80 0.55

7 8 HUANG Mei-Chien TPE 13 JUN 1998 0.68 26.98 0.73

8 7 YAMAMOTO Mayuka JPN 14 FEB 2000 0.62 27.03 0.78
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Breaststroke

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 105

05 JUL 2019 - 18:34

WR   57.10   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 201826.75

UR   59.51  * FINNERTY Ian USA1996 Napoli (ITA) 04 JUL 201927.73

Final

1 4 FINNERTY Ian USA 02 AUG 1996 0.63 27.46 59.49 UR

32.03

2 7 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.59 27.75 59.50 0.01

31.75

3 6 HINOMOTO Yuya JPN 14 FEB 1997 0.60 28.31 59.72 0.23

31.41

4 3 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 06 APR 1997 0.67 27.84 59.84 0.35

32.00

5 5 HOULIE Michael James RSA 27 JUN 2000 0.63 27.18 59.92 0.43

32.74

6 2 BENSON Craig Harry GBR 30 APR 1994 0.64 28.00 1:00.27 0.78

32.27

7 8 OGRETIR Berkay Omer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.66 28.47 1:00.47 0.98

32.00

8 1 BUSSIERE Theo FRA 18 JAN 1995 0.74 27.79 1:00.89 1.40

33.10
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Breaststroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 211

05 JUL 2019 - 18:47

WR   1:04.13   KING Lillia C USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80

UR   1:05.48   EFIMOVA Iulia RUS Kazan RUS 12 JUL 201331.25

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 5 ALVES Jhennifer BRA 13 JUN 1997 0.65 31.97 1:07.68 q

35.71

2 3 WEISS Emily USA 19 MAR 2001 0.54 31.44 1:07.78 0.10 q

36.34

3 6 FUKASAWA Mai JPN 15 OCT 1998 0.65 32.05 1:07.79 0.11 q

35.74

4 4 HODGES Chelsea AUS 27 JUN 2001 0.75 31.62 1:07.94 0.26 q

36.32

5 2 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.68 32.21 1:08.17 0.49 q

35.96

6 1 CORBETT Kaylene RSA 15 JUN 1999 0.77 32.21 1:08.75 1.07

36.54

7 7 ULYETT Jocelyn GBR 17 SEP 1995 0.68 32.98 1:08.81 1.13

35.83

8 8 ANGUS Sophie CAN 12 MAR 1999 0.57 32.37 1:09.34 1.66

36.97

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 18:50

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana Rens RSA 09 JUL 1997 0.66 31.31 1:06.32 q

35.01

2 5 WATANABE Kanako JPN 15 NOV 1996 0.72 31.77 1:07.15 0.83 q

35.38

3 3 VASEY Sarah Marie GBR 29 AUG 1996 0.55 31.63 1:07.84 1.52 q

36.21

4 6 CHIKUNOVA Daria RUS 12 APR 1999 0.74 32.26 1:08.51 2.19 R

36.25

4 7 KUCHERAN Nina CAN 03 JUL 2000 0.65 32.25 1:08.51 2.19 R

36.26

6 1 GODUN Nika RUS 04 MAR 1997 0.71 32.08 1:08.90 2.58

36.82

7 2 CANETA Jorie USA 26 SEP 1996 0.63 32.64 1:09.17 2.85

36.53

8 8 FOFFI Natalia ITA 03 OCT 1997 0.58 32.01 1:09.51 3.19

37.50

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 18:57

 SWMW100MBR------------SFNL--------_73A2 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  05 JUL 2019 at 20:07



Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Breaststroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 211

05 JUL 2019 - 18:47

WR   1:04.13   KING Lillia C USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80

UR   1:05.48   EFIMOVA Iulia RUS Kazan RUS 12 JUL 201331.25

1 2 4 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana Rens RSA 09 JUL 1997 0.66 31.31 1:06.32 q

35.01

2 2 5 WATANABE Kanako JPN 15 NOV 1996 0.72 31.77 1:07.15 0.83 q

35.38

3 1 5 ALVES Jhennifer BRA 13 JUN 1997 0.65 31.97 1:07.68 1.36 q

35.71

4 1 3 WEISS Emily USA 19 MAR 2001 0.54 31.44 1:07.78 1.46 q

36.34

5 1 6 FUKASAWA Mai JPN 15 OCT 1998 0.65 32.05 1:07.79 1.47 q

35.74

6 2 3 VASEY Sarah Marie GBR 29 AUG 1996 0.55 31.63 1:07.84 1.52 q

36.21

7 1 4 HODGES Chelsea AUS 27 JUN 2001 0.75 31.62 1:07.94 1.62 q

36.32

8 1 2 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.68 32.21 1:08.17 1.85 q

35.96

9 2 6 CHIKUNOVA Daria RUS 12 APR 1999 0.74 32.26 1:08.51 2.19 R

36.25

9 2 7 KUCHERAN Nina CAN 03 JUL 2000 0.65 32.25 1:08.51 2.19 R

36.26

11 1 1 CORBETT Kaylene RSA 15 JUN 1999 0.77 32.21 1:08.75 2.43

36.54

12 1 7 ULYETT Jocelyn GBR 17 SEP 1995 0.68 32.98 1:08.81 2.49

35.83

13 2 1 GODUN Nika RUS 04 MAR 1997 0.71 32.08 1:08.90 2.58

36.82

14 2 2 CANETA Jorie USA 26 SEP 1996 0.63 32.64 1:09.17 2.85

36.53

15 1 8 ANGUS Sophie CAN 12 MAR 1999 0.57 32.37 1:09.34 3.02

36.97

16 2 8 FOFFI Natalia ITA 03 OCT 1997 0.58 32.01 1:09.51 3.19

37.50
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Individual Medley

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 212

05 JUL 2019 - 18:55

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51

UR   1:57.35   HAGINO Kosuke JPN Taipei TPE 22 AUG 201725.14 54.38 1:28.84

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 TAKEUCHI Tomoya JPN 31 JUL 1998 0.66 25.67 56.64 1:31.00 2:00.34 q

30.97 34.36 29.34

2 5 SOS Daniel HUN 10 AUG 1998 0.67 25.95 56.50 1:31.54 2:00.39 0.05 q

30.55 35.04 28.85

3 6 HELMBACHER Samy FRA 03 OCT 1998 0.65 25.80 56.57 1:31.11 2:00.43 0.09 q

30.77 34.54 29.32

4 7 WANG Hsing-Hao TPE 05 JUN 1999 0.66 25.84 58.04 1:32.57 2:00.55 0.21 q

32.20 34.53 27.98

5 2 ZIEMANN Felix GER 07 JUN 1997 0.62 26.09 57.09 1:32.44 2:01.61 1.27 q

31.00 35.35 29.17

6 1 HILL Rob CAN 29 JAN 1996 0.62 26.40 57.25 1:32.16 2:02.00 1.66 R

30.85 34.91 29.84

7 8 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.67 25.89 58.32 1:33.20 2:02.01 1.67

32.43 34.88 28.81

8 3 SZARANEK Mark GBR 16 AUG 1995 0.68 25.96 56.68 1:32.15 2:02.06 1.72

30.72 35.47 29.91

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 19:05

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.60 25.58 55.76 1:30.88 1:59.85 q

30.18 35.12 28.97

2 6 MIZOHATA Juran JPN 20 APR 1998 0.73 26.04 56.68 1:31.72 2:00.16 0.31 q

30.64 35.04 28.44

3 2 GILLILAND Jared AUS 22 NOV 1994 0.70 25.91 56.59 1:31.23 2:00.49 0.64 q

30.68 34.64 29.26

4 3 STUPIN Maxim RUS 11 MAY 2000 0.56 25.72 56.52 1:31.98 2:01.75 1.90 R

30.80 35.46 29.77

5 1 LUDGERO Icaro BRA 01 OCT 1996 0.68 26.08 57.90 1:32.32 2:02.24 2.39

31.82 34.42 29.92

6 7 SZABO Norbert HUN 02 JAN 1996 0.67 25.73 56.42 1:32.73 2:03.00 3.15

30.69 36.31 30.27

7 8 YANG Sughyun KOR 28 FEB 2001 0.61 26.19 56.00 1:32.78 2:03.75 3.90

29.81 36.78 30.97

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.67 DSQ
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Individual Medley

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 212

05 JUL 2019 - 18:55

WR   1:54.00   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Shanghai (CHN) 24 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51

UR   1:57.35   HAGINO Kosuke JPN Taipei TPE 22 AUG 201725.14 54.38 1:28.84

1 2 4 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.60 25.58 55.76 1:30.88 1:59.85 q

30.18 35.12 28.97

2 2 6 MIZOHATA Juran JPN 20 APR 1998 0.73 26.04 56.68 1:31.72 2:00.16 0.31 q

30.64 35.04 28.44

3 1 4 TAKEUCHI Tomoya JPN 31 JUL 1998 0.66 25.67 56.64 1:31.00 2:00.34 0.49 q

30.97 34.36 29.34

4 1 5 SOS Daniel HUN 10 AUG 1998 0.67 25.95 56.50 1:31.54 2:00.39 0.54 q

30.55 35.04 28.85

5 1 6 HELMBACHER Samy FRA 03 OCT 1998 0.65 25.80 56.57 1:31.11 2:00.43 0.58 q

30.77 34.54 29.32

6 2 2 GILLILAND Jared AUS 22 NOV 1994 0.70 25.91 56.59 1:31.23 2:00.49 0.64 q

30.68 34.64 29.26

7 1 7 WANG Hsing-Hao TPE 05 JUN 1999 0.66 25.84 58.04 1:32.57 2:00.55 0.70 q

32.20 34.53 27.98

8 1 2 ZIEMANN Felix GER 07 JUN 1997 0.62 26.09 57.09 1:32.44 2:01.61 1.76 q

31.00 35.35 29.17

9 2 3 STUPIN Maxim RUS 11 MAY 2000 0.56 25.72 56.52 1:31.98 2:01.75 1.90 R

30.80 35.46 29.77

10 1 1 HILL Rob CAN 29 JAN 1996 0.62 26.40 57.25 1:32.16 2:02.00 2.15 R

30.85 34.91 29.84

11 1 8 VUORELA Teemu FIN 24 MAR 1994 0.67 25.89 58.32 1:33.20 2:02.01 2.16

32.43 34.88 28.81

12 1 3 SZARANEK Mark GBR 16 AUG 1995 0.68 25.96 56.68 1:32.15 2:02.06 2.21

30.72 35.47 29.91

13 2 1 LUDGERO Icaro BRA 01 OCT 1996 0.68 26.08 57.90 1:32.32 2:02.24 2.39

31.82 34.42 29.92

14 2 7 SZABO Norbert HUN 02 JAN 1996 0.67 25.73 56.42 1:32.73 2:03.00 3.15

30.69 36.31 30.27

15 2 8 YANG Sughyun KOR 28 FEB 2001 0.61 26.19 56.00 1:32.78 2:03.75 3.90

29.81 36.78 30.97

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 5 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.67 DSQ
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Backstroke

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 106

05 JUL 2019 - 19:14

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16

UR   2:08.81  * SEIDT Asia USA1997 Napoli (ITA) 04 JUL 201930.26 1:02.59 1:35.79

Final

1 5 BRATTON Lisa USA 05 MAY 1996 0.67 30.42 1:02.42 1:35.05 2:07.91 UR

32.00 32.63 32.86

2 4 SEIDT Asia USA 06 OCT 1997 0.65 29.92 1:02.10 1:34.99 2:08.56 0.65

32.18 32.89 33.57

3 3 GOLDING Chloe Ann GBR 10 AUG 1998 0.57 31.03 1:03.80 1:36.55 2:09.57 1.66

32.77 32.75 33.02

4 7 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.81 31.50 1:04.68 1:38.23 2:10.86 2.95

33.18 33.55 32.63

5 6 OZTURK Sonnele Aylin GER 17 MAR 1998 0.77 31.13 1:03.87 1:37.33 2:11.02 3.11

32.74 33.46 33.69

6 2 GREENSLADE Kathryn Sian GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.73 30.99 1:03.86 1:37.54 2:11.62 3.71

32.87 33.68 34.08

7 1 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.65 31.03 1:03.99 1:37.80 2:12.00 4.09

32.96 33.81 34.20

8 8 FURUBAYASHI Marina JPN 30 MAR 1998 0.55 30.48 1:03.29 1:37.65 2:13.02 5.11

32.81 34.36 35.37
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Freestyle

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 210

05 JUL 2019 - 19:19

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

UR   1:44.87   IZOTOV Danila RUS Kazan RUS 11 JUL 201324.70 51.46 1:17.82

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 5 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.70 25.48 53.49 1:20.97 1:48.14 q

28.01 27.48 27.17

2 8 DI COLA Stefano ITA 11 DEC 1998 0.67 25.45 52.78 1:20.75 1:48.31 0.17 q

27.33 27.97 27.56

3 3 CIAMPI Matteo ITA 03 NOV 1996 0.64 25.51 53.31 1:21.23 1:48.65 0.51 q

27.80 27.92 27.42

4 4 FREEMAN III Robert USA 24 MAR 2000 0.70 25.50 53.10 1:20.98 1:48.69 0.55 q

27.60 27.88 27.71

5 7 YOSHIDA Keisuke JPN 17 APR 2000 0.70 25.40 52.93 1:21.41 1:49.75 1.61

27.53 28.48 28.34

6 6 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 25 JUL 1994 0.64 25.94 53.76 1:21.69 1:49.83 1.69

27.82 27.93 28.14

7 2 NAKAMURA Kaito JPN 14 SEP 1997 0.64 25.27 53.12 1:21.56 1:50.00 1.86

27.85 28.44 28.44

8 1 VIEIRA Pablo BRA 02 AUG 2000 0.64 25.53 53.45 1:21.74 1:50.13 1.99

27.92 28.29 28.39

    Issued: 05 JUL 2019 at 19:37

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 3 SNEGIREV Nikolay RUS 04 JAN 1997 0.72 25.33 52.67 1:19.88 1:47.42 q

27.34 27.21 27.54

2 5 APPLE Zachary USA 23 APR 1997 0.66 24.88 52.06 1:20.42 1:47.76 0.34 q

27.18 28.36 27.34

3 4 FEDOROV Aleksandr RUS 06 SEP 1994 0.67 25.23 52.41 1:20.16 1:47.97 0.55 q

27.18 27.75 27.81

4 1 POTHAIN Jordan FRA 14 OCT 1994 0.67 24.99 52.28 1:20.43 1:48.67 1.25 q

27.29 28.15 28.24

5 6 MERESSE Remi FRA 04 FEB 1998 0.63 25.34 52.80 1:21.14 1:49.23 1.81 R

27.46 28.34 28.09

6 2 HANSFORD Jacob AUS 28 SEP 1995 0.68 25.61 53.44 1:21.55 1:49.37 1.95 R

27.83 28.11 27.82

7 7 LEE Yooyeon KOR 04 SEP 2000 0.66 25.50 54.33 1:22.02 1:49.89 2.47

28.83 27.69 27.87

8 8 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.73 26.15 54.21 1:22.68 1:50.12 2.70

28.06 28.47 27.44
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Freestyle

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 210

05 JUL 2019 - 19:19

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

UR   1:44.87   IZOTOV Danila RUS Kazan RUS 11 JUL 201324.70 51.46 1:17.82

1 2 3 SNEGIREV Nikolay RUS 04 JAN 1997 0.72 25.33 52.67 1:19.88 1:47.42 q

27.34 27.21 27.54

2 2 5 APPLE Zachary USA 23 APR 1997 0.66 24.88 52.06 1:20.42 1:47.76 0.34 q

27.18 28.36 27.34

3 2 4 FEDOROV Aleksandr RUS 06 SEP 1994 0.67 25.23 52.41 1:20.16 1:47.97 0.55 q

27.18 27.75 27.81

4 1 5 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.70 25.48 53.49 1:20.97 1:48.14 0.72 q

28.01 27.48 27.17

5 1 8 DI COLA Stefano ITA 11 DEC 1998 0.67 25.45 52.78 1:20.75 1:48.31 0.89 q

27.33 27.97 27.56

6 1 3 CIAMPI Matteo ITA 03 NOV 1996 0.64 25.51 53.31 1:21.23 1:48.65 1.23 q

27.80 27.92 27.42

7 2 1 POTHAIN Jordan FRA 14 OCT 1994 0.67 24.99 52.28 1:20.43 1:48.67 1.25 q

27.29 28.15 28.24

8 1 4 FREEMAN III Robert USA 24 MAR 2000 0.70 25.50 53.10 1:20.98 1:48.69 1.27 q

27.60 27.88 27.71

9 2 6 MERESSE Remi FRA 04 FEB 1998 0.63 25.34 52.80 1:21.14 1:49.23 1.81 R

27.46 28.34 28.09

10 2 2 HANSFORD Jacob AUS 28 SEP 1995 0.68 25.61 53.44 1:21.55 1:49.37 1.95 R

27.83 28.11 27.82

11 1 7 YOSHIDA Keisuke JPN 17 APR 2000 0.70 25.40 52.93 1:21.41 1:49.75 2.33

27.53 28.48 28.34

12 1 6 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 25 JUL 1994 0.64 25.94 53.76 1:21.69 1:49.83 2.41

27.82 27.93 28.14

13 2 7 LEE Yooyeon KOR 04 SEP 2000 0.66 25.50 54.33 1:22.02 1:49.89 2.47

28.83 27.69 27.87

14 1 2 NAKAMURA Kaito JPN 14 SEP 1997 0.64 25.27 53.12 1:21.56 1:50.00 2.58

27.85 28.44 28.44

15 2 8 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.73 26.15 54.21 1:22.68 1:50.12 2.70

28.06 28.47 27.44

16 1 1 VIEIRA Pablo BRA 02 AUG 2000 0.64 25.53 53.45 1:21.74 1:50.13 2.71

27.92 28.29 28.39
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